Please accept our Order No. 4500010224 for the following:

SN Product Description Qty Unit Unit Price Total

1 INST-RO CSSD RO System - Rafha 1 EA 242,778.00 242,778.00 

2 INST-RO CSSD RO System - Arar 1 EA 242,778.00 242,778.00 

Total Amount SAR 485,556.00
Four Hundred Eighty-five Thousand Five Hundred Fifty-six Saudi Riyals Only.

PAYMENT TERMS :

50% Advance Upon Order & 50% Upon Delivery

TERMS AND CONDITIONS:

50% advanced ,
35% after achieving 50% of the project ,
15% after delivery

REF: (25-84)

-
This order is controlled and governed under Gulf Medical’s Purchase order terms and